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District

District

District

District

 151,863

 127,974

 139,244

 151,051

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 363

 8,784

 12,685

 24,916

 93,125

 4,157

 1,613

 6,220

 432

 3,174

 37,822

 18,820

 58,147

 2,406

 1,160

 6,013

 384

 3,364

 10,670

 55,000

 61,754

 1,970

 1,106

 4,996

 324

 7,825

 15,377

 61,194

 54,956

 3,435

 1,605

 6,335

 76,764  69,400  5,699

 67,843  54,902  5,229

 71,934  62,700  4,610

 76,445  68,713  5,893

 187  163  13

 4,463  3,986  335

 6,892  5,580  213

 13,361  10,976  579

 47,170  44,493  1,462

 2,109  1,922  126

 796  730  87

 1,786  1,550  2,884

 226  186  20

 1,661  1,408  105

 22,135  14,925  762

 10,096  8,304  420

 30,032  27,084  1,031

 1,286  1,017  103

 655  456  49

 1,752  1,522  2,739

 205  171  8

 1,740  1,512  112

 5,620  4,833  217

 29,672  24,488  840

 31,686  29,082  986

 1,017  882  71

 590  449  67

 1,404  1,283  2,309

 165  144  15

 4,026  3,530  269

 8,050  7,053  274

 32,511  27,450  1,233

 27,433  26,623  900

 1,644  1,688  103

 826  678  101

 1,790  1,547  2,998

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  816,690



February 1 2019

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - Orange County Commission

for Month Ending JANUARY, 2019
  JANUARY, 2019    County Commission 
VO_STTSTC_CNTY_CMMSSN.LST Page  2   of  5  

5

6

District

District

 147,060

 99,498

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 415

 5,034

 11,490

 24,992

 94,796

 2,228

 1,397

 6,708

 354

 2,438

 50,501

 19,416

 17,828

 2,078

 1,058

 5,825

 73,468  66,872  6,720

 53,990  40,647  4,861

 216  175  24

 2,608  2,216  210

 6,151  5,020  319

 13,268  11,156  568

 47,724  45,167  1,905

 1,111  999  118

 733  584  80

 1,657  1,555  3,496

 184  155  15

 1,266  1,094  78

 30,075  19,376  1,050

 10,428  8,606  382

 8,680  8,811  337

 1,074  920  84

 612  393  53

 1,671  1,292  2,862

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 51,184

 58,261

 57,944

 61,627

 56,790

 61,579

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 132

 2,854

 9,455

 10,602

 23,886

 1,710

 622

 1,923

 191

 1,078

 29,941

 8,663

 14,489

 1,159

 549

 2,191

 143

 1,109

 7,673

 26,538

 19,439

 839

 523

 1,680

 136

 2,493

 11,064

 28,447

 15,144

 1,500

 693

 2,150

 150

 1,776

 8,291

 11,687

 30,931

 932

 709

 2,314

 218

 917

 40,420

 9,729

 6,410

 1,074

 586

 2,225

 28,628  20,920  1,636

 34,227  22,220  1,814

 32,550  23,872  1,522

 34,438  25,234  1,955

 31,364  23,148  2,278

 36,404  23,194  1,981

 72  59  1

 1,495  1,261  98

 5,439  3,871  145

 6,108  4,265  229

 13,516  9,982  388

 953  714  43

 343  255  24

 702  513  708

 116  65  10

 615  445  18

 18,285  11,089  567

 4,901  3,575  187

 8,486  5,778  225

 679  438  42

 324  202  23

 821  628  742

 84  56  3

 614  460  35

 4,307  3,227  139

 15,159  10,989  390

 10,986  8,179  274

 479  329  31

 323  173  27

 598  459  623

 77  53  6

 1,376  1,044  73

 6,188  4,698  178

 16,184  11,742  521

 8,642  6,235  267

 785  681  34

 401  253  39

 785  528  837

 93  48  9

 985  719  72

 4,747  3,319  225

 6,586  4,850  251

 17,294  13,065  572

 539  359  34

 403  264  42

 717  524  1,073

 123  85  10

 499  392  26

 25,004  14,630  786

 5,511  4,037  181

 3,457  2,835  118

 597  436  41

 368  195  23

 845  584  796

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  347,385       
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1
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3

4

5

6

District

District

District

District

District

District

 52,203

 34,267

 35,522

 35,298

 46,556

 9,872

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 113

 1,909

 589

 4,727

 42,783

 734

 291

 1,057

 116

 724

 1,183

 2,838

 28,216

 351

 164

 675

 117

 903

 465

 6,523

 26,348

 326

 137

 703

 78

 1,774

 611

 8,551

 22,754

 567

 206

 757

 136

 1,188

 404

 4,108

 39,017

 423

 206

 1,074

 43

 529

 1,387

 1,866

 5,526

 193

 71

 257

 25,366  25,650  1,187

 16,810  16,657  800

 17,350  17,393  779

 16,589  17,845  864

 22,475  22,736  1,345

 4,540  5,064  268

 62  49  2

 996  864  49

 264  315  10

 2,309  2,316  102

 20,951  21,258  574

 340  376  18

 125  152  14

 319  320  418

 53  61  2

 376  329  19

 534  629  20

 1,385  1,414  39

 14,023  13,737  456

 155  179  17

 81  79  4

 203  229  243

 53  63  1

 474  397  32

 178  277  10

 3,107  3,317  99

 13,136  12,861  351

 164  152  10

 51  75  11

 187  251  265

 39  37  2

 907  817  50

 250  350  11

 4,088  4,304  159

 10,724  11,710  320

 264  288  15

 91  97  18

 226  242  289

 59  69  8

 619  536  33

 158  239  7

 1,982  2,024  102

 19,130  19,208  679

 182  219  22

 94  105  7

 251  336  487

 17  23  3

 262  251  16

 639  724  24

 890  939  37

 2,532  2,904  90

 90  94  9

 33  34  4

 77  95  85

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  213,718       
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1
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3

4

5

6

District

District

District

District

District

District

 48,476

 35,446

 45,778

 54,126

 43,714

 28,047

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 118

 4,021

 2,641

 9,587

 26,456

 1,713

 700

 3,240

 125

 1,372

 6,698

 7,319

 15,442

 896

 447

 3,147

 124

 1,352

 2,532

 21,939

 15,967

 805

 446

 2,613

 110

 3,558

 3,702

 24,196

 17,058

 1,368

 706

 3,428

 129

 2,070

 2,795

 9,197

 24,848

 873

 482

 3,320

 93

 992

 8,694

 7,821

 5,892

 811

 401

 3,343

 22,770  22,830  2,876

 16,806  16,025  2,615

 22,034  21,435  2,309

 25,418  25,634  3,074

 19,629  20,988  3,097

 13,046  12,389  2,612

 53  55  10

 1,972  1,861  188

 1,189  1,394  58

 4,944  4,395  248

 12,703  13,253  500

 816  832  65

 328  323  49

 765  717  1,758

 57  60  8

 670  634  68

 3,316  3,207  175

 3,810  3,315  194

 7,523  7,569  350

 452  400  44

 250  175  22

 728  665  1,754

 68  52  4

 652  655  45

 1,135  1,329  68

 11,406  10,182  351

 7,564  8,042  361

 374  401  30

 216  201  29

 619  573  1,421

 49  54  7

 1,743  1,669  146

 1,612  2,005  85

 12,239  11,404  553

 8,067  8,678  313

 595  719  54

 334  328  44

 779  777  1,872

 64  58  7

 1,004  961  105

 1,246  1,462  87

 4,700  4,282  215

 11,300  12,894  654

 390  421  62

 236  215  31

 689  695  1,936

 44  47  2

 505  451  36

 4,432  4,022  240

 4,027  3,630  164

 2,691  3,072  129

 387  390  34

 211  164  26

 749  613  1,981

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  255,587       


